6100
Sweeper

COMMON PARTS & CONSUMABLES

Only genuine Tennant parts can ensure peak performance for the life of your equipment.

Serial #

Brushes

" Excellent cleaning
performance, designed and
engineered specifically to fit

Tennant machines SIDE BRUSH
® Easy installation helps reduce
machine downtime and
service calls.
= Optimal operation with Tennant CYLINDRICAL
BRUSH

machines, maximizing cleaning
effectiveness in one pass.

Batteries & Chargers

Nylon Side Sweep Brush
Polypropylene Side Sweep Brush 16.5" (419 mm)
Heavy Duty Polypropylene Side Sweep Brush — Qutdoor
Polypropylene Cylindrical Sweeping Brush
Polypropylene Cylindrical Sweeping Brush — Wedge
ypropy Al ping g 22" (559 mm)

Polypropylene Cylindrical Sweeping Brush — Window
Fiber Cylindrical Sweeping Brush

_ PART DESCRIPTION SWEEP PATH / BRUSH SIZE PART #

384473
80042
378804
81888
83030
370048
83031

_ PART DESCRIPTION PART #

BATTERY

CHARGER

General Maintenance

6V, 225AH Wet battery
6V, 180AH GEL Battery
Charger kit

10155
390764
9001055

BELT

FILTER

MISC.

Pricing & Ordering

Left Hand Side Brush Belt 26" (660 mm)
Main Brush Drive Belt 32.9" (836 mm)
Main Brush Drive Belt 33.9" (861 mm)
Synchronous Front Wheel Drive Belt

Vac Fan Belt 50" (1270 mm)
Vac Fan Belt 52" (1321 mm)
Vac Fan Belt 61" (1549 mm)
Panel Filter

HEPA Filter

12.0 X 3.0 Solid Tire Assembly
12.3 X 3.5 Solid Tire Assembly
Ignition Key

384455
81899
383861
83050
384102
384432
81840
1037209AM
311770
81681
369345
361144

Contact Tennant Customer Service at 1-800-5653-8033 or www.tennantco.com
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