6100 Sweeper



COMMON PARTS & CONSUMABLES

Only genuine Tennant parts can ensure peak performance for the life of your equipment.

Serial #			

Brushes

- Excellent cleaning performance, designed and engineered specifically to fit Tennant machines
- Easy installation helps reduce machine downtime and service calls.
- Optimal operation with Tennant machines, maximizing cleaning effectiveness in one pass.

	PART DESCRIPTION	SWEEP PATH / BRUSH SIZE	PART #
SIDE BRUSH	Nylon Side Sweep Brush		384473
	Polypropylene Side Sweep Brush	16.5" (419 mm)	80042
	Heavy Duty Polypropylene Side Sweep Brush — Outdoor		378804
CYLINDRICAL BRUSH	Polypropylene Cylindrical Sweeping Brush		81888
	Polypropylene Cylindrical Sweeping Brush — Wedge	22" (559 mm)	83030
	Polypropylene Cylindrical Sweeping Brush — Window	22 (339 11111)	370048
	Fiber Cylindrical Sweeping Brush		83031

Batteries & Chargers

	PART DESCRIPTION	PART#
BATTERY	6V, 225AH Wet battery	10155
	6V, 180AH GEL Battery	390764
CHARGER	Charger kit	9001055

General Maintenance

	PART DESCRIPTION	SIZE	PART #
BELT	Left Hand Side Brush Belt	26" (660 mm)	384455
	Main Brush Drive Belt	32.9" (836 mm)	81899
	Main Brush Drive Belt	33.9" (861 mm)	383861
	Synchronous Front Wheel Drive Belt		83050
	Vac Fan Belt	50" (1270 mm)	384102
	Vac Fan Belt	52" (1321 mm)	384432
	Vac Fan Belt	61" (1549 mm)	81840
FILTER	Panel Filter		1037209AM
	HEPA Filter		311770
MISC.	12.0 X 3.0 Solid Tire Assembly		81681
	12.3 X 3.5 Solid Tire Assembly		369345
	Ignition Key		361144